
 

 
 

NIAGARA ORLEANS REGIONAL LAND IMPROVEMENT CORPORATION 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Livestream:  http://www.niagaraorleanslandbank.com/boardmeetings.html 

 
 

Meeting Times: 

 

Meetings are held the fourth Friday of the month (unless otherwise noted) at 9:00 a.m.  Meetings will be held 

at the Samuel M. Ferraro Center for Economic Development, 6311 Inducon Corporate Drive, Sanborn, N.Y., 

14132.  As noted, two meetings will be held at the Orleans County Administration Building, 14016 Route 31 

West, Albion, New York 14411.   

 

 

MEETING DATES 

 

Friday, January 26, 2024 

Friday, February 23, 2024 

Friday, March 22, 2024 

Friday, April 26, 2024  

Friday, May 31, 2024 (5th Friday) 

Friday, June 28, 2024 

Friday, July 26, 2024 

Friday, August 23, 2024 

*Friday, September 27, 2024 (Orleans County) 

Friday, October 25, 2024 

Friday, November 22, 2024 

Friday, December 20, 2024 (3rd Friday) 

 

*Note location change to Orleans County 

 
 

Niagara Orleans Regional Land Improvement Corporation 

Samuel M. Ferraro Center for Economic Development 

6311 Inducon Corporate Drive – Suite One 

Sanborn, New York 14132 

 

 


